Ubytovani

Arena

Sobota

Nedéle

Pondéli

Utery

Stieda

Ctvrtek

CZECH SLEDGE TEAM SCHEDULE

24.8.2013

25.8.2013

26.8.2013

27.8.2013

28.8.2013

29.8.2013

24.8. - 2.9.2013 4 Nations Tournament

Radisson Hotel

prospekt Kurortnyj 103, Soci

Tel.C. +7 495 411-77-77
Shaiba Arena

sraz na hotelu

snidané
odlet
prilet Sodi
vecefe

snidané

obéd

odjezd na arenu
trénink

kontrola vystroj
odjezd na hotel
vecCere

porada - salonek N3

snidané
rozcvicka - fitness
obéd

odjezd na arenu
rozbrusleni

zapas CAN-CZE
odjezd
vecCere

snidané

odjezd na arenu
rozbrusleni
odjezd na hotel
obéd

odjezd na arenu
rozbrusleni

zapas CZE-RUS

velefe

snidané
rozcvicka - fitness
obéd

odjezd na arenu
rozbrusleni

zapas CZE-NOR
odjezd
vecerfe

21:00

7:30
10:15
20:15

22:30

8:00
12:00
12:30

14:30
16:15
17:00
18:00
20:00

9:00
10:30
12:00
12:45
14:20

15:00
18:00
18:30

8:30
9:15
10:40
12:30
13:30
16:15
17:50

18:30
21:30

9:00
10:30
12:00
12:45
14:20

15:00
18:00
18:30

- 16:00

-11:30



